
BARREL RACING
1 Stacey Padilla Rake after 5 Runners.... Notified Draw outs
2 Kailee Murdock will not be counted in the 5.  Example if
3 Chloe Derrick #21 is a notified vet out that rake will go
4 Mackenzie King 22-26
5 Kaylee Barker
6 Reese Krahling
7 Aubree Hoerning
8 Leigh Ann Billingsley
9 Buffy Walchli

10 Candice Burruel
11 Renee Freeland
12 Ashlyn McCleve
13 Allison VanKoll
14 Tara Seaton
15 Kristin Brashears
16 Mary Hodson
17 Casey Wagner
18 Megan White
19 Rachel Meile
20 Sammy Jetton
21 Christina Gould
22 Carly Todd
23 Ivy Saebens
24 Stephanie Murphy
25 Madilyn Todd
26 Kelli Carper
27 Courtney Moody
28 Chalee Harms
29 Morgan Pagel
30 Lacey Triplett
31 Rebecca Kenner
32 Emily Hampton
33 Breeann Hoerning
34 Shannon Beaupre
35 Sagelie Walchli
36 Kiersten Pettus
37 Sherry Cervi
38 Clara Ness
39 Laura Kleinjan
40 Kristin True
41 Kaylee Barker
42 Madison Legler
43 Jackie Crane
44 Saige Scott
45 Hannah Lewis
46 Buffy Walchli
47 Gracie Beth Sutton
48 Christy Leo
49 Aubree Hoerning
50 Cassidy Stewart
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51 Shannon Beaupre
52 Allison VanKoll
53 Betsy Lemaire
54 Cheyenne Lindsey
55 Jo Lynn Kring
56 Jolee Jordan
57 Briana Todd
58 Suzann Bene
59 Alyssa Blaswich
60 Hailey Weese
61 Anne Miller
62 Renee Freeland
63 Reese Krahling
64 Tabie Reed
65 Cheyenne Hattesen
66 Mary Hodson
67 Lexie Miller
68 Crystal Mooney
69 Carla Jacobs
70 Faith Hudson
71 Ciarra Arzaga
72 Stephanie Murphy
73 Amanda Thorpe
74 Emily Hampton
75 Bailey Girvin
76 Hannah Siggins
77 Hailee Dihel
78 Megan White
79 Kelli Carper
80 Sagelie Walchli
81 Christina Gould
82 Jan Kortsen
83 Julia Weber
84 London Willis
85 Aspen Teel
86 Angelina Pavicevic
87 Reina Romero
88 Carsyn Hibbs
89 Jill Starkey
90 Rylea Platts
91 Morgan Pagel
92 Juli Miller
93 Casey Wagner
94 Tayler Kent
95 Hope Delaware
96 Kristin Brashears
97 Jessica Walpole
98 Maryn Buchanan
99 Taylor Girvin

100 Candice Burruel
101 Hayley Cook
102 Shayden Tryon
103 Wendy Platts
104 Cranna Roberts
105 Cy Brashears
106 Sammy jo Cardoza
107 Amanda Radford
108 Jayde Stone
109 Penny Conway
110 Joye Mendes
111 Taryn Sherwood
112 Ashlyn McCleve



113 Kiersten Pettus
114 Rachel Morgan
115 Kylee Schwartz
116 Mackenzie King
117 Mya Piquet
118 Mckinley Nahrgang
119 Sammy Jetton
120 Ashley Keeling
121 Amy Sanborn
122 Stacey Padilla
123 Courtney Moody
124 April Jensen
125 Jordan Carlson
126 Rebecca Kenner
127 Rachelle Rhein
128 Rachel Dice
129 Lacey Triplett
130 Candace Nahrgang
131 Becky Sherwood
132 Ivy Saebens
133 Bailey Vankoll
134 Breeann Hoerning
135 Robin Armour
136 Chloe Derrick
137 Stacy Tucker
138 Trina Wheeldon
139 Carly Todd
140 Chalee Harms
141 Leigh Ann Billingsley
142 Megan Hunt
143 Kelsey Perez
144 Ruby Robbins
145 Tracy Remmer
146 Kailee Murdock
147 Madilyn Todd
148 Kellie Worthen
149 Tara Seaton
150 Maile Read
151 Jorden Hollenbeck
152 Amber Anderson
153 Melinda Trujillo
154 Amanda Radford
155 Faith Anna Jesus
156 Terye Penrod
157 Sherry Cervi

STEER WRESTLING
1 Justin Simon
2 Carson Clark
3 Caleb Hawkinson
4 Mason Webber
5 Casey Collins
6 Nate Clark
7 Haydn Maley
8 Eleck Stone
9 Rooster Yazzie

10 Sherrick Sanborn
11 Justin Simon
12 Trey Nahrgang
13 Carson Clark



14 Mason Webber
15 Caleb Hawkinson
16 Nate Clark
17 Rooster Yazzie
18 Eleck Stone
19 Haydn Maley
20 Casey Collins

BREAKAWAY
1 Cassidy Stewart
2 Cassie Camarillo
3 Isabel Tuchscherer
4 Mckinley Nahrgang
5 Julie Kaufman
6 Kayse Mahoney
7 Casera Silva 
8 Tori Gaer
9 Chalee Harms

10 Josee Newman
11 Kristin True
12 Samantha Fulton
13 Lakota Bird
14 Ashlyn McCleve
15 Taylor Girvin
16 Fallon Doka
17 Tarah Seaton
18 Kenzie Kelton
19 Blythe Beshears
20 McKenzie Gunter
21 Sommer Boyd
22 Faith Anna Jesus
23 Kaidyn Holland
24 Heather Hoff Wright
25 Heather Rogers
26 Leigh Ann Billingsley
27 Maryn Buchanan
28 Sammy Jo Bird
29 Kimmer Gaona
30 Camela Haalilio
31 Kellie Worthen
32 Kallie Lyman
33 Bailey Girvin
34 Bradi Preble
35 Shawnee Sherwood
36 Jacque Schumacher
37 Morgan Thompson
38 Tayle Brink
39 Chantel Tsinigine
40 Angelina Calmelat
41 Donna Ziegler
42 Gracie Beth Sutton
43 Makayla Maston
44 Cheyenne Blackmore
45 Danielle Lowman
46 Jacie Hambrick
47 Ashlee Allen  
48 Ruby Robbins
49 Kallie Lyman
50 Sammy jo Cardoza
51 Sommer Boyd



52 Maryn Buchanan
53 Danielle Lowman
54 Lexie Miller
55 Tayle Brink
56 Julie Kaufman
57 Bradi Preble
58 Jamee Middagh
59 Camela Haalilio
60 Cassie Camarillo
61 Josee Newman
62 McKenzie Gunter
63 Casera Silva 
64 Andrea Miranda
65 Angelina Calmelat
66 Jamie Zuber
67 Ysabel Carrillo
68 Heather Hoff Wright
69 Jacque Schumacher
70 Cassidy Stewart
71 Jacie Hambrick
72 Kimmer Gaona
73 Baileyt Girvin
74 Kellie Worthen
75 Kylie Millican
76 Isabel Tuchscherer
77 Sammy Jo Bird
78 Lakota Bird
79 Ashlee Allen  
80 Morgan Thompson
81 Cheyenne Blackmore
82 Samantha Fulton
83 Amber Anderson
84 Heather Rogers
85 Kenzie Kelton
86 Makayla Maston
87 Kallie Sims
88 Blythe Beshears
89 Gracie Beth Sutton
90 Leigh Ann Billingsley
91 Kristin True
92 Donna Ziegler
93 Tori Gaer
94 Taylor Girvin
95 Ciarra Arzaga
96 Kayse Mahoney
97 Maile Read
98 Shawnee Sherwood
99 Ashley Keeling

100 Mckinley Nahrgang
101 Chantel Tsinigine
102 Kaidyn Holland
103 Fallon Doka
104 Tarah Reed
105 Saige Scott
106 Chalee Harms
107 Ashlyn McCleve
108 Tarah Seaton

TIE DOWN ROPING
1 (I) Robert Wooten
2 (I) Carson Clark



3 (I) Dale Davies
4 Kalai Nobriga
5 Spencer King
6 (I) Gerald Daye
7 Logan Bird
8 Quinton Ellis
9 (I) Rod Warren

10 Ty Anderson
11 Cooper Andersen
12 (I) Greyson Wyly
13 Court Nugent
14 Homer Sanders
15 (I) Howdy Sanborn
16 Tyler Tool
17 Andrew Martin
18 Cason Scouten
19 Colter Sellers
20 (I) Ryder Parsons
21 (I) Joe Grant
22 Joseph Parsons
23 (I) Trent Tidwell
24 Sterling MIller
25 Kyle Talbot
26 Bo Pickett
27 (I) Tyrel Richardson
28 Dean Holyan
29 Tristan Mahoney
30 Hunter Reaume
31 Stacy Cornet
32 (I) Manerd Bird
33 Kass Newman
34 Cody Shurtz
35 Seth Hall
36 Cutter Parsons
37 (I) Shane Guin
38 Bodie Mattson
39 Casey Collins
40 Weston Crane
41 Monty James
42 Lil michael Calmelat
43 Court Nugent
44 (I) Gerald Daye
45 Casey Collins
46 (I) Chase Granillo
47 Andrew Martin
48 Weston Crane
49 (I) Shane Guin
50 Joseph Parsons
51 Russell Cardoza
52 Ty Anderson
53 Sherrick Sanborn
54 Cooper Andersen
55 Kyle Talbot
56 (I) Rod Warren
57 Spencer King
58 Kass Newman
59 (I) Robert Wooten
60 (I) Howdy Sanborn
61 Seth Hall
62 Logan Bird
63 Cason Scouten
64 Bo Pickett



65 Cody Shurtz
66 Monty James
67 Lil michael Calmelat
68 Sterling MIller
69 (I) Tyrel Richardson
70 Colter Sellers
71 (I) Greyson Wyly
72 (I) Trent Tidwell
73 (I) Jhett Hale
74 (I) Dale Davies
75 Quinton Ellis
76 Hunter Reaume
77 Bodie Mattson
78 (I) Manerd Bird
79 Tristan Mahoney
80 Stacy Cornet
81 Homer Sanders
82 (I) Carson Clark
83 Dean Holyan
84 (I) Joe Grant
85 Kalai Nobriga
86 (I) Ryder Parsons
87 Tyler Tool
88 Cutter Parsons

1 (I) Colby Smith Brody Freeman
2 (I) Mike Freeland Jake Rodriguez
3 Kelvin Medeiros Clint Harry
4 Jake Rodriguez Scotty Raines
5 Seth Hall Russel Cardoza
6 Clay Freeman Colby Smith
7 (I) Kalai Nobriga Tristan Mahoney
8 Pedro Egurrola Justin Davis
9 Trey Blackmore Steve Sherwood

10 (I) Jhett Hale Clay Lyman
11 (I) Mike Freeland Shawn Hastings
12 Jake Raley Russel Cardoza
13 (I) Arnold Burruel Candice Burruel
14 Zach Englehart Clint Harry
15 (I) Matt Arnold Sam Gould
16 (I) Cutter Parsons River Parsons
17 Kalai Nobriga Kyon Cluff
18 (I) Quentin Pahi Scotty Raines
19 (I) Manny Arzaga BB Arzaga
20 Pedro Egurrola Li'l Michael Calmelat
21 Josh Siggins Steven Gaona
22 (I) Steven Gaona Danielle Lowman
23 Trey Blackmore Cole Sherwood
24 (I) Chet Begay Diego Teran
25 Danielle Lowman Cameron Tsiningine
26 (I) Scotty Raines Lloyd Pahi
27 Alex Velazquez Andres Velazquez
28 Michael Calmelat Li'l Michael Calmelat
29 (I) Kelvin Medeiros Trey White
30 (I) Manny Arzaga Arnold Burruel
31 (I) Ben Gould Sam Gould
32 (I) Leander Barton Ryan Marks
33 (I) Nolan Andersen Sterling Fowlie
34 (I) Cassie Camarillo Trey Camarillo
35 Kass Newman Andres Velazquez

TEAM ROPING



36 (I) Rope Dougi Chase Granillo
37 (I) Larry Olivar William Benally
38 Aaron Velazquez Alex Velazquez
39 Larry Olivar Arnold Burruel
40 Jared Gonzales Paul Brashears
41 (I) Leander Barton Danielle Lowman
42 Travis Whitlow Tyler Whitlow
43 Jake Raley Paul Brashears
44 (I) Gabe Hernandez Josh Castaneda
45 (I) Sonny Campbell John Gaona
46 Chase Helton Colby Smith
47 Michael Calmelat TJ Brown
48 (I) Sonny Campbell Pedro Egurrola
49 Josh Siggins Daniel Casterana
50 (I) Clay Freeman Brody Freeman
51 Travis Whitlow Tanner Luttrell
52 (I) Steve Sherwood Cheyenne Blackmore
53 John Gaona Steven Gaona
54 Tanner Baldwin Tyler Whitlow
55 Jhett Hale TJ Brown
56 (I) Kalai Nobriga John Clark
57 (I) Caiden Murphy Blake Keith
58 (I) Jhett Hale Tristan Mahoney
59 Cooper Bradshaw Kyon Cluff
60 Dusty Beene Scotty Raines
61 (I) Colby Smith Trey White
62 (I) Dillon Connelly Shawn Connelly
63 Monty James Owen Perkins
64 (I) Monty James Clay Lyman
65 Tanner Baldwin Tanner Luttrell
66 Chase Helton Justin Davis
67 (I) Caiden Murphy Cash Wienbar
68 Porter Sherwood Trey Camarillo
69 (I) Josh Whipple Jade Schmidt
70 (I) Dillon Connelly Jake Rodriguez
71 (I) Steven Gaona Cade Hubbell
72 (I) Michael Calmelat Ryan Batdorf
73 (I) Cole Sherwood Cheyenne Blackmore
74 Kelvin Medeiros Trevor Nowlin
75 (I) Aaron Velazquez Cade Hubbell
76 (I) Josh Whipple Casey Green
77 John Gaona Trevor Nowlin
78 (I) Trey Nahrgang Kade Taylor


